
Bid Opening: Thursday, April 8, 2010 @ 2:30PM
Mandatory Job Walk: Thursday, April 1, 2010 @ 10:00AM
Project No: FM100146S/987745 

Woodhouse Laboratory, Bldg 546, Room Numbers 2002 2008A, Lab Conversions

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 03/29/10 04/01/10
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrill Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 04/01/10 04/01/10

CONSULTANTS
Charles Woodburn, Architect 1724 Calle Poniente Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-9286       805/560-7686 03/22/10 04/02/10

CONTRACTORS
Kinyon Construction, Inc. 4591 Merridock Court Santa Maria CA 93455 805/938-7990 805/934-9500 General 03/22/10 04/01/10
Dahl Air Conditioning 30 S. La Patera Lane Suite 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 Sub 03/23/10 04/01/10
EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 General 03/23/10 04/01/10
Melchiori Construction 809 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-9505 805/962-8776 General 03/23/10 04/01/10
Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621‐5000 805/621‐5050 General 03/23/10 04/01/10
S.J. Deferville Construction 2520 Skyway Drive #B Santa Maria CA 93455 805/925-2988 805/349-6342 03/25/10 04/01/10
Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 General 03/25/10 04/01/10
Oilfield Electric 1801 N. Ventura Avenue Ventura CA 93001 805/648-3131 805/648-4806 Sub 03/26/10 04/01/10
Dodds Electric 251 Aldebaran Ave Lompoc CA 93436 805/736-3324 805/733-2515 Sub 03/29/10 04/02/10
North Coast Construction 216 W. Walnut Lompoc CA 93436 805/734-6761 805/734-6763 General 04/01/10
Vastola Electric 815 Palermo Drive Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-6625 805/687-3037 Sub 03/30/10 04/01/10
Anderson Systems 5958 Corta Street Goleta CA 93117 805/683-6133 805/964-2357 Sub 03/30/10 04/01/10
All Weather, Inc 354 S. Fairview Avenue, Ste A Goleta CA 93117 805/964-7900 805/964-2353 Sub 03/31/10 04/01/10
Pavilion Construction, LLC. 6720 S.W. Macadam Ave. Suite 310 Portland OR 97219 503-290-5005 503-244-1810 General 03/31/10 04/01/10
Johnson Controls 5770 Warland Drive Cypress CA 90630 562/594-3278 562/799-3621 Sub 04/01/10 04/01/10
SRFS, Inc 8805 Hidden Farm Rd Alta Loma CA 91701 310/491-0636 866/394-6900 04/01/10 04/01/10
SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Road, #135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 04/02/10 04/02/10
Goleta Plumbing 90 Santa Felicia Dr. Goleta CA 93117 805/967-3502 805/685-9992 04/02/10 04/02/10
Tower Air 867 S. Kellogg Avenue, Ste B Goleta CA 93117 805/681-0059 805/681-0069 Sub 04/05/10 04/05/10
J.W. Bailey Construction 424 Olive Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1855 805/965-9739 General 04/05/10 04/05/10


	Sheet1

